
Last Name First Name Email Address
Alber� Debbie dalber�@ewct.org
Bacon Jeffrey jbacon@ewct.org
Bonilla Nicole nbonilla@ewct.org
Boudreaux Amy aboudreaux@ewct.org
Bransfield Kelly kbransfield@ewct.org
Browne Megan mbrowne@ewct.org
Brunt Michael mbrunt@ewct.org
Carbone Colleen ccarbone@ewct.org
Catlin Nicole ncatlin@ewct.org
Chapman David dchapman@ewct.org
Chmiel Sarah schmiel@ewct.org
Civale Helen hcivale@ewct.org
Couture Shawn scouture@ewct.org
Crawford Andrea acrawford@ewct.org
Crocke� Rebecca rcrocke�@ewct.org
Daitch Lynda ldaitch@ewct.org
Dupuis Carmen cmarino@ewct.org
Ellefson Jillian jellefson@ewct.org
Ellio� Brendan bellio�@ewct.org
Faber Tracy �aber@ewct.org
Fairbanks Suzanne sfairbanks@ewct.org
Field Timothy �ield@ewct.org
Fisher Jessica jfisher@ewct.org
Flanaghan Nicole nflanaghan@ewct.org
Gabalis Danielle dgabalis@ewct.org
Gadoury Kathy kgadoury@ewct.org
Genco Ka�e kgenco@ewct.org
Green Bridget bgreen@ewct.org
Ha�en Bri�any bha�en@ewct.org
Hong Nampyo nhong@ewct.org
Iris Lisa liris@ewct.org
Ivanisin Jamie jivanisin@ewct.org
Ivanoff Alyssa aivanoff@ewct.org
Johnson Chris�ne chris�ne.johnson@ewct.org
Knisley Jennifer jknisley@ewct.org
Leahy Tammy tleahy@ewct.org
Lewin Amanda alewin@ewct.org
Lockwood Madison mlockwood@ewct.org
Lopes Francis flopes@ewct.org
Lucey Brenda blucey@ewct.org
Mahmood Shagu�a smahmood@ewct.org
Mar�nez Luis lmar�nez@ewct.org
Mastrangelo Chris�ne cmastrangelo@ewct.org



Last Name First Name Email Address
McMillan Jennifer jmcmillan@ewct.org
Mercado Josue Josue.mercado@ewct.org
Molloy Juli jmolloy@ewct.org
Nadler Georgia gnadler@ewct.org
Nelson Angela anelson@ewct.org
Nuccio Sophie snuccio@ewct.org
O'Connor Patricia poconnor@ewct.org
Patenaude Alan apatenaude@ewct.org
Pathania Jyo� jpathania@ewct.org
Quagliaroli Lori lquagliaroli@ewct.org
Raffia Adrien araffia@ewct.org
Rayder Adina arayder@ewct.org
Resnick Jennifer jresnick@ewct.org
Richard Peter prichard@ewct.org
Rivera Jacqueline jrivera@ewct.org
Romel Jeffrey jromel@ewct.org
Russell Jenifer jrussell@ewct.org
Saunders Khari ksaunders@ewct.org
Senez Naomi nsenez@ewct.org
Sharp Heather hsharp@ewct.org
Sperry Norman nsperry@ewct.org
S�nson Zoe zs�nson@ewct.org
Stroiney Maryann mstroiney@ewct.org
Surre�e Holly hsurre�e@ewct.org
Taylor Beth btaylor@ewct.org
Thomas Helen hthomas@ewct.org
Trompke Marilee mtrompke@ewct.org
Tudisca Caitlin ctudisca@ewct.org
Vincent Tom tvincent@ewct.org
Vogel Sandie svogel@ewct.org
Vyce Jane jvyce@ewct.org
Willard Melanie mwillard@ewct.org
Wille� Nina nwille�@ewct.org
Wille�e Danielle dwille�e@ewct.org
Willey Stacy swilley@ewct.org
Wilson Miranda mwilson@ewct.org


